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Properties
Operating pressure max. 11 bar
Temp. range -10 °C to +60 °C
Material steel (FeP04), plastic coated

Note
Further information on request

Description
Compact steel tanks in accordance with EU Directive 97/23

Item
Identification Contents Connection A B
 (L) (mm)
K- 07 25 17 94
K- 07 25 17 95
K- 07 25 17 96
K- 07 25 17 97
K- 07 25 17 98

1,0
2,5
5,0
7,0
12,0

2 x G 1/2 female
2 x G 1/2 female
2 x G 1/2 female
2 x G 1/2 female
2 x G 1/2 female

225,0
170,0
184,0
240,0
365,0

85.0 mm
160.0 mm
210.0 mm
210.0 mm
229.0 mm


