K-DRUCKLUFTBEHAELTER

Compressed air tanks

HANSA/FLEX

А

Properties

Operating pressure	max. 11 bar
Temp. range	-10 °C to +60 °C
Material	steel (FeP04), plastic coated



Note

Further information on request

Description

Compact steel tanks in accordance with EU Directive 97/23

Item

Identification	Contents (L)	Connection	A (mm)	В
K- 07 25 17 94	1,0	2 x G 1/2 female	225,0	85.0 mm
K- 07 25 17 95	2,5	2 x G 1/2 female	170,0	160.0 mm
K- 07 25 17 96	5,0	2 x G 1/2 female	184,0	210.0 mm
K- 07 25 17 97	7,0	2 x G 1/2 female	240,0	210.0 mm
K- 07 25 17 98	12,0	2 x G 1/2 female	365,0	229.0 mm